
Other ID: BUNKER

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

EXEMPT
EXM LAND
EXEMPT

9040
9040
9040

1,729,300
220,400

69,500

1,729,300
220,400

69,500

Total 2,019,200 2,019,200

AMHERST, MA
601

AMHERST COLLEGE TRUSTEES
ATTN: COMPTROLLERS OFFICE
AMHERST COLLEGE

AMHERST, MA  01002
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 28A-1

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
4056/  87
1679/  69

10/07/1992
12/29/1972

U
U

I
I

510,000
60,000

0

1K
1E

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 2,019,200

1,729,300
0

69,500
220,400

0

2,019,200

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

FEDERAL RES BK STORAGE
ZBA 93-01 STORE EDUCATNAL

AMHERST COLLEGE TRUSTEES
FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF BOSTON
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

ZBA 93-35 CONS SHED &

EXTEND HGT OF EXIST TRANS
TOWER BY 35FT FY95-REDRAW

BLDG PER DRAWINGS/CONVERT
BLDG TO BOOK STORAGE FACL

C
0Exemptions

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

BLD15-0884
ELE15-0702
BLD15-0702
BLD14-0705
BLD11-0726
ELE11-0402
ELE11-0275

04/15/2015
01/23/2015
01/14/2015
04/30/2014
06/02/2011
12/08/2010
10/05/2010

RE
EL
RE
RE
RE
EL
EL

Remodel
Electric
Remodel

Electric
Electric

0
0

200,000
0

35,653
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TEMP TENT
2PELLET BOILER 700M
12X24 NEW FABRICATE
TEMP TENT
REPAIR RETAINING W
LIGHTING,SENSORS,2F
INSTL VARIABLE DRIV

08/10/1994 EB

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total:
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
9040
9040
9040

1,729,300
220,400

69,500

2015
2015
2015

9040
9040
9040

1,729,300
220,400

69,500

2014
2014
2014

9040
9040
9040

1,729,300
220,400

69,500

Total: 2,019,200 Total: Total:

2016
2016
2016

NBHD/ SUB
DS/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

2,019,200 1,979,700

B
#
1
1
1

Total Card Land Units:

9042
9042
9042

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Pri Schl C
Pri Schl C
Pri Schl C

RL80
RL81
RL83

Zone D Front Depth
80,000
80,000

15.93

Units
SF
SF

AC

AC19.60 Parcel Total Land Area:

1.86
0.12

10,000.00

0.8600
1.0000
1.0000

I. Factor
Unit 
Price S.A.

3
0
0

19.6 AC

1.0000
1.0000
0.5200

Acre
A C. Factor

1.00
1.00
1.00

DS
DS
DS

ST.
Idx Adj.

1.00
1.00
1.00

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj Special Pricing Adj. Unit Price Land Value
128,000

9,600
82,800

220,400

Disc

Property Location: 100 MILITARY RD MAP ID:28A/ / 1/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:12/11/2015 12:37Vision ID: 5828 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:9042
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00
1.00
1.00



UST
UBM

USTBAS

58

158

34

77

123

63

117

34

12

34

28 18

21
21

21

29

42
12

42

60
97

24

136
12

67

97

45

58

158

70

42 12
42

61

No Photo On Record

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type

Bldg Use

23 Finan Inst.
94 Commercial
08 C
2
0
01 Minimum

01 Flat
04 T&G/Rbr Mem
01 Minim/Masonry

Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation

Heat/AC
Frame Type
Baths/Plumbing
Ceiling/Wall
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

03 Concr-Finished

02 Oil
04 Forced Air-Duc
03 Central

9042 Pri Schl C

00
2

01 Heat/Ac Pkgs
03 Masonry
02 Average
05 Sus-Ceil & Wl
03 Above Average
10
0

Code
9042

Description
Pri Schl C

Percentage
100

BAS
UBM
UST

Description
First Floor
Basement, Unfinished
Utility, Storage, Unfinished

Living Area
27,727

0
0

Gross Area
27,727

27,727

13,862
11,492

53,081

Eff. Area
27,727

5,545
5,746

39,018

Unit Cost
77.76
31.10
38.88

Undeprec. Value
2,155,938

431,156
446,785

3,033,881

Apr Value
1,800
5,100
15,800
46,800

Adj. Base Rate: 77.76

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

3,033,881
1958

43
0
0

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

57
1,729,300
0

0

0

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code SubDescription

SHD1
CAB1
FN9
PAV1

Shed Frame
Cabin-Minimal
W/O Top Rl-8'
Paving-Asphalt

Sub Descript L/B
L
L
L
L

Units
352
231
3,500
80,000

Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd
8.00
22.00
9.00
0.90

1985
1985
1985
1985

0
0
0
0

65
100
50
65

Property Location: 100 MILITARY RD MAP ID:28A/ / 1/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:12/11/2015 12:37Vision ID: 5828 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:9042
Sec #: 1 ofof 1


